


Tom Fichtner*
AAC Contracting, LLC
Rochester, NY
twf@aac-contracting.com

Craig Fraser
Adler Firestopping Ltd.
Calgary AB
c.fraser@adlerservices.ca

Arturs Gavrilovs
Adler Firestopping Ltd.
Calgary AB
a.gavrilovs@adlerservices.ca

Brad Hardy
Advanced Fireproofing & Insulation Co.
Spokane Valley, WA
brad@advancedfireproofing.com

Trisha Koman
Albi Protective Coatings
East Berlin, CT
tkoman@albi.com

Donald Long
Albi Protective Coatings
Battle Ground, WA
dlong@albi.com

Dave Zebarth
Albi Protective Coatings
East Berlin, CT
dzebarth@albi.com

Bob Pool
Alfred Miller Contracting
Lake Charles, LA
bpool@alfredmiller.com

Chuck Jahant
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing, 
   Inc.
Prosper, TX
cjahant@alphaiwp.com

William Jahant
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing,
   Inc.
Prosper, TX
wjahant@alphaiwp.com

Randy Strother
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing,
   Inc.
Prosper, TX
rstrother@alphaiwp.com

Steve Winston
American Coatings Corporation
Ashland, VA
accfireproofing@aol.com

Santiago Gutierrez
Arando Proofing, LLC
Fayetteville, GA
santi@arangoinsulation.com

Colin Hart 
Aries Contracting Inc.
Ottawa, ON
colin@ariescontracting.com

Jared Murray
Beyond Foam
Calgary, AB
jaredm@beyondgroup.ca

Erik Schonsett
Bluebeam, Inc.
Pasadena, CA
eschonsett@bluebeam.com

Andy Rathod
Carboline Canada
Mississauga, ON
andy.rathod@carboline.com

Tim Stanley
Carboline Canada
Mississauga, ON
tim.stanley@carboline.com

Victor Burgos
Carboline Global
Barnhart, MO
vburgos@carboline.com

Paul Gauci
Carboline Global
New Albany, OH
pgauci@carboline.com

Kevin Twyford
Carboline Global
New Albany, OH
ktwyford@carboline.com

Jeremy Williamson
Carboline Global
New Albany, OH
jwilliamson@carboline.com

Dan Whitecotton*
Century Contracting
Charlotte, NC
dwhitecotton@centurync.com

Scott Beasley
Charlie Irwin Painting
Franklin, TN
scott@cipaint.com

Peter Jervis
Charlie Irwin Painting
Franklin, TN
pete@cipaint.com

Joe Malloy*
Christman Constructors Inc.
Lansing, MI
jmalloy@christmanconstructors.com

John Goodman
CJ Spray
Eagan, MN
jgoodman@cjspray.com

Alan Knaeble
CJ Spray
Eagan, MN
aknaeble@cjspray.com

Christopher Little
CLARKDIETRICH
West Chester, OH
c.k.little@clarkdietrich.com

Aaron French
Contego International
Rochester, IN
aaron@contegointernational.com

Ty Stoppenhagen
Contego International
Rochester, IN
ty@contegointernational.com

Ryan Hawkins
Cor-Ray Painting, Co.
North Las Vegas, NV
rhawkins@corraypainting.com

Tyler Dennison
Diversified Thermal
Houston, TX
tdennison@diversified-thermal.com

Donald Armand
Donalco Western Inc.
Edmonton, AB
darmand@donalcowestern.com

Bill Ramsay
Easley & Rivers, Inc. 
Monroeville, PA
bramsay@easleyandrivers.com
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Neal Rivers
Easley & Rivers, Inc. 
Monroeville, PA
neal.rivers@easleyandrivers.com

Lane Cooper
Ener-Spray Commercial Contracting Ltd
Rockyview, AB
lcoop@ener-spray.ca

Jackson Carcueva
Ener-Spray Pacific Ltd.
Port Coquitlam, BC
jacksonc@ener-spray.ca

Juan Pablo Casanovas
Estimating Edge
Boynton Beach, FL
jcasanovas@estimatingeedge.com

Shawn Hartt
Envirotherm Insulators Ltd.
Yoho, NB
shawn@envirotherm.com

Justin Cassamo
Field Materials, Inc.
Palo Alto, CA
justin@fieldmaterials.com 

Victor Gane
Field Materials, Inc.
Palo Alto, CA
victor@fieldmaterials.com

Naveed Bhatti
Fireproofing Estimation Services
Lawrenceville, NJ
nybhatti@gmail.com

Scott Soesbee
FlameOFF Coatings, Inc.
Raleigh, NC
scott@flameoffcoatings.com

Jim Turner
FlameOFF Coatings, Inc.
Raleigh, NC
jturner@flameoff.com

Candido Hernandez
GA Fire Proofing LLC
Marietta, gA
chernandez@gafireproofing.com

Hernan Hernandez
GA Fire Proofing LLC
Marietta, GA
hernan@gafireproofing.com

Nicholas VanGigch
GA Fire Proofing LLC
Marietta, GA
nick@gafireproofing.com

Craig Cameron
GCP Applied Technologies
Kennebunk, ME
craig.cameron@gcpat.com

Ryan Crowe
GCP Applied Technologies
Lakewood, CA
ryan.crowe@gcpat.com

Sean Donovan
GCP Applied Technologies
Milton, ON
sean.m.donovan@gcpat.com

Abby Feinstein
GCP Applied Technologies
Wilmington, MA
abby.feinstein@saint-gobain.com

Phil Mancuso
GCP Applied Technologies
Malvern, PA
phil.mancuso@fcpat.com

Barb McDonough
GCP Applied Technologies
Gilbertsville, PA
barbara.a.mcdonough@saint-gobain.
   com

Rick Mihevc
GCP Applied Technologies
Evanston, IL
rick.mihevc@gcpat.com

Robert Montanaro
GCP Applied Technologies
Carmel, NY
robert.montanaro@gcpat.com

Blake Mueller
GCP Applied Technologies
Houston, TX
blake.mueller@gcpat.com

Kyle Norton
GCP Applied Technologies
Wilmington, MA
kyle.norton@gcpat.com

Leo Ramirez
GLS Spray Services
Poway, CA
leojr@glsspray.com

Nicholas Sandez
GLS Spray Services
Murrieta, CA
nick@glsspray.com

Nikita Gordon
Gunnlaugson Spray-On Ltd
Winnipeg, MB
nikita@gunnlaugson.com

Justin Ash
Hilti North America
Plano, TX
justin.ash@hilti.com

Greg Becker
Hilti North America
Plano, TX
greg.becker@hilti.com

John Meadows
Hilti North America
Plano, TX
john.meadows@hilti.com

Travis Miller
Hilti North America
Plano, TX
travis.miller@hilti.com

Josh Goebel
HyFlex Corporation
Knightstown, IN
jgoebel@hyflexcorp.com

Lowell Knott
HyFlex Corporation
Knightstown, IN
lknott@hyflexcorp.com

Allen Mills
HyFlex Corporation
Knightstown, IN
amills@hyflexcorp.com

Ken Barbour
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
kbarbour@isolatek.com

Robert Casteel
Isolatek International
Flanders, NJ
bcasteel@isolatek.com

Daniel Ehehalt
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
dehehalt@isolatek.com
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Mike Harvey
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
mharvey@isolatek.com

Russell Harvey
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
rharvey@isolatek.com

Jason McKay
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
jmckay@isolatek.com

Thomas Parish
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
tparish@isolatek.com

Jay Steck
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
jsteck@isolatek.com

Cole Swanson
Isolatek International
Stanhope, NJ
cswanson@isolatek.com

Jeff Lenehan*
JIL Engineering & Construction Ltd.
Fredericton, NB
jeff.lenehan@jilec.ca

Gordon Walker
Jotun Paints Inc.
Conroe, TX
gordon.walker@jotun.com

Anthony Penn
JT Thorpe & Son, Inc.
Houston, TX
anthony.penn@jtthorpe.com

Joe Mendez
Level 5
Santa Clara, CA
joe.mendez@level5inc.com

Joe Colavita
Martin Bros.
Gardena, CA
joec@martinbros.net

Brian Hagman
Martin Bros.
Gardena, CA
brianh@martinbros.net

Daniel Ontinveros
Nathan Kimmel Co., LLC
Los Angeles, CA
daniel@nathankimmel.com

Carol Schary
Nathan Kimmel Co., LLC
Los Angeles, CA
carols@nathankimmel.com

Luke Fischer
Nettles
Mission, KS
luke.fischer@nettlescs.com

Dan Hissong
Nettles
Mission, KS
dan.hissong@nettlescs.com

Eloy Garcia
Nevell Group, Inc.
Brea, CA
eloy@nevellgroup.com

Daniella Lopez
Nevell Group, Inc.
Brea, CA
dlopez@nevellgroup.com

Robert Trelease
Nevell Group, Inc.
Brea, CA
rtrelease@nevellgroup.com

Christopher Valvo
Nevell Group, Inc.
Brea, CA
chris@nevellgroup.com

Kush Sura*
Newkem
Mumbai, India
kush@newkem.com

Steve Bourque
Nexlevel Construction Solutions Inc.
Vaughan, ON
steve.bourque@nexlevel.ca

Steve Kerr
Nexlevel Construction Solutions Inc.
Vaughan, ON
steve.kerr@nexlevel.ca

Lou Popstefanov
NFI Co., Inc. dba National Fireproofing 
   & Insultation Co., Inc.
Garfield, NJ
lou@nationalfireproofing.net

Kyle Frawley
Norkote of Washington, LLC
Columbus, OH
kyle@norkote.com

Luke Street
Norkote of Washington, LLC
Columbus, OH
luke@norkote.com

Evia Birurakis, PE
Passive Fire Engineering (PFE)
Charlotte, NC
evia@pfepllc.com

Richard Martino
PCC Contracting
Clifton Park, NY
rmartino@pcccontracting.com

Curtis Mills
PDQuipment
Magnolia, TX
curtis@pdquipment.com

DJ Mills
PDQuipment
Magnolia, TX
dj@pdquipment.com

Steven Abbott
Performance Contracting Inc.
Rancho Santa Margarita, CA
steven.abbott@pcg.com

Jason Huss
Performance Contracting Inc.
Rancho Santa Margarita, CA
jason.huss@pcg.com

Steve Haefemeyer
Performance Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI
merrick@performance-firestop.com

Logan Liebergen
Performance Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI
merrick@performance-firestop.com

Merrick Malach
Performance Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI
merrick@performance-firestop.com

Ben Urcavich
Performance Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI
ben@performance-firestop.com
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Stuart Bradbury
PPG
Pittsburgh, PA
sbradbury@ppg.com

Richard Mann
PPG
Stowmarket, Suffolk, UK
rimann@ppg.com

Leah Barker
Quikspray, Inc.
Port Clinton, OH
leah@quikspray.com

Rachael Carnes
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
rachael@rollingplains.com

Carl Fernald
Rolling Plains Construction
Apache Junction, AZ
carl.fernald@rollingplains.com

Keith Fernald
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CA
keith.fernald@rollingplains.com

Dan Friedrich
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
dan.friedrich@rollingplains.com

David Lofton
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
david.lofton@rollingplains.com

Stacy Moser*
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
stacy@rollingplains.com

Efrain Pacheco
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
efrain.pacheco@rollingplains.com

Robert Shippy
Rolling Plains Construction
Mesa, AZ
robert@rollingplains.com

Mathew Stephenson
Rolling Plains Construction
Mesquite, TX
mathew.stephenson@rollingplains.

   com

Steve Tompkins*
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
steve@rollingplains.com

Nathan Wensler*
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
nathan.wensler@rollingplains.com

Linda Frost*
Schmitt Contracting Inc.
Brea, CA
linda.schmittcontracting.com

Laynie Aimes
Sherwin Williams Company
Austin, TX
alayna.j.aimes@sherwin.com

Jeffrey Amato
Sherwin Williams Company
Cold Spring, NY
jeffrey.amato@sherwin.com

Travis Dean
Sherwin Williams Company
Victoria, TX
travis.r.deen@sherwin.com

George Guanci
Sherwin Williams Company
Peabody, MA
george.m.guanci@sherwin.com

Timothy McDonough
Sherwin Williams Company
Denver, NC
tim.mcdonough@sherwin.com

Mark Wafford
Sherwin Williams Company
Fort Worth, TX
mark.j.wafford@sherwin.com

Quentin Doutt
South Atlantic Fireproofing 
   Enterprise
Greensboro, NC
quentin.doutt@safefireproofing.com

Chris Holloway
South Atlantic Fireproofing 
   Enterprise
Greensboro, NC
chris@safefireproofing.com

Christian Rodriguez
South Atlantic Fireproofing 
   Enterprise
Greensboro, NC
christian@safefireproofing.com

Matt Strieter
Southern Insulation, Inc.
Hyattsville, MD
mattstrieter@southerninsulation.com

Logan Goutagny
Southwest Specialty Coatings
Santa Fe Springs, CA
lgoutagny@corraypainting.com

Justin Leavitt
Southwest Specialty Coatings, Inc.
North Las Vegas, NV
jleavitt@southwestsc.com

Luis Vives
Spray Foam Kings
Toronto, ON
luis@sprayfoamkings.ca

Mike Homola
Spray-On Foam & Coatings, Inc.
Brush Prairie, WA
mike@sprayonfoam.com

Nick Urban
Spray-On Foam & Coatings, Inc.
Brush Prairie, WA
nicku@sprayonfoam.com

Adam Carter
Superior Insulation
North Ridgeville, OH
acarter@superior-insulation.com

Tom Dake
Superior Insulation
North Ridgeville, OH
tdake2@superior-insulation.com

Steve Gesicki
Superior Insulation
North Ridgeville, OH
sgesicki@superior-insulation.com

Derek Howland*
Superior Insulation
North Ridgeville, OH
dhowland@superior-insulation.com

Richard Almodovar
The Harver Company
Wilsonville, OR
scooter@harverco.com

*denotes virtual attendee
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Douglas Bryant Souza
The Harver Company
Wilsonville, OR
dsouza@harverco.com

Paul Steele
The Raymond Group
Orange, CA
pauls@raymondgroup.com

Brian Sharp
Therma Seal Insulation Systems Inc.
West Palm Beach, FL
brian@thermaseal.net

Jim Hewlett
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
jhewlett@trinityenergygroup.ca

Steve Maddox
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
smaddox@trinityenergygroup.ca

Steve Turnbull
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
steve@trinityenergygroup.ca

George Fine
True Fireproofing Co., Inc.
Jenks, OK
gfine@truefireproofing.com

Nick Wilkinson
Wilkinson Insulation & Coatings LLC
Bushkill, PA
njw5053@gmail.com

John Beebe
WPI
Wilsonville, OR
john.beebe@wpibuilds.com

Jeremiah Carlson
WPI
Wilsonville, OR
jeremiah.carlson@wpibuilds.com

*denotes virtual attendee




